I

N
<;o

R

@
Y

"'Tﬁé’}.
a:-i CORDIA ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS
PLUS
" T F = MAKE ME
= IS Version: 01-01/2010
QlOKGI—» . @7
~J1oxsl>

| |
[ai}

180 MIN

7.

o=

g

? &

BEFORE STARTING,

REFER TO

THE ASSEMBLING ADVICE

@ M IN ANNEX
[ ]
——
[——]
|
U
A x3|B x3 x6 |D E x3
\ 4 }}\ k‘. ‘ ‘
| { “‘\‘ ’
\‘ i
I L
F x20 |G x4 |H x4 |1 x2(J x2 |K x3
LEWY : j PRAWY [LEWY — —| . PRAWY ’
LEFT L ©] RIGHT|LEFT \“ 0 | i o | RIGHT %
3 Lo L : Ja |
\‘v\ - 1 - 0 I l
. nl24/L |n124/P oL nl25/L |n125/p ] =
M x20 |IN x6 |O x30 (P x 24 |e3 x24 (S x16( T x3
M4 x 6 M4 x 25 M4 x 8 M5x 12 TN M6 x 13 o M4 x 10 M8
— O & ("=—=, ) \ S / =
= = = o> — \‘,/ /
= 5 & = = = N
= 3 & = = = .
= = & = = =




£
=
>

PLASTIC *

o

o)

™ _ﬁ
o

0

™ _ﬁ
o

O

< ﬁ
o

IoN

< ﬁ/
o
o
o~

((

3a.

3b.

@

3a.

3a.

3a.

3b.

HJH

3a.

\@@@E‘H
@=




M5 x 12

636 mm 936 mm

636 mm 936 mm

2242 mm

._.
662mmr

WHO WILL CHECK THAT THE FIXING MATERIAL AND THE WALL ARE APPROPRIOTE.
THE SET DOES NOT CONTAIN SCREWS FASTENING TO THE WALL.

WARNING! DANGER, IF INCORRECTLY INSTALLED.INSTALLATION ONLY TO BE CARRIED OUT BY

A COMPETENT PERSON,

G H 0 maxs| @3 M6 x 13
PRAWY 5 @ /

9 i:?; O - J RIGHT §]/ /
= & )
nl24/L|nl24/P
M M4 x6
9 e
&~
=
=
5
> 7@
< T
- \,
2 T~
%)
—
9a. F 9b.
] ¥
".k o é¢jéﬁ¢f,f/1
v L ) =
M . ////;////Y;x /;;?5;/
’ ‘ ,G = /,/// o
@ 2 —

1865

(—= w\—‘gl;zz_\_
(_;
L__




=
z
g
a
w2

M4x 10
: @ ,,/ I -

.
:l. (:) =
N —

({
mm
\
@

@@
®

1515
1165
A\
\

10a. k| 10b.
@ .
0 T@ °
M
[} .I
15{5/ I
1165! <:>
G H | J X
PRAWY e N
Teer (71 rio[ierr [ | Racar . S o
, d ‘ = &= = 5
¢ o = %—J N—r} o
nl24/L|nl24/P nl25/L |n125/P

o ]
et —
=1 =7k

lla, 11b |

S o ©

)
\

s s ]
.

=




	kapitola 13, Make me-1
	kapitola 13, Make me-2
	kapitola 13, Make me-3
	kapitola 13, Make me-4

